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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Midori Ogino4310
Auburn

8.550 9.425 9.1759.400 36.550
8 2 1 1 1 

1 

Lina Gannon4304
Athletic Horizons

9.250 8.400 9.0259.250 35.925
1 8 2 2 2 

2 

Sierra Gartrell4308
Auburn

8.650 9.525 8.8508.400 35.425
6 1 14 4 3 

3 

Ali Anderson4301
Athletic Horizons

8.750 8.300 8.9259.100 35.075
2 9 3 3 4 

4 

Courtney Hart4305
Athletic Horizons

8.700 8.525 8.6758.750 34.650
3T 6 6T 7 5 

5 

Baily Switzer4345
Liberty

8.700 9.000 8.4258.150 34.275
3T 4 15 9 6 

6 

Taylor Dana4317
Bayshore Elite

8.400 8.075 8.6009.050 34.125
9T 13 4 8 7 

7 

Lesly Duke4318
Bayshore Elite

8.675 9.075 8.7757.550 34.075
5 3 17 6 8 

8 

Gillian Ertle4303
Athletic Horizons

8.400 8.175 8.3509.000 33.925
9T 12 5 10 9 

9 

Samantha Allen4347
Santa Rosa

7.900 8.425 8.8008.600 33.725
16 7 10 5 10 

10 

Abigail Reichow4320
Bayshore Elite

8.400 8.225 8.3258.550 33.500
9T 11 11T 11 11 

11 

Madison Ross4331
Byers Roseville

8.150 8.250 8.1508.750 33.300
14 10 6T 13 12 

12 

Maya Dollins4324
Byers Roseville

8.625 7.675 7.8508.500 32.650
7 14 13 14 13 

13 

Aminata Slanina Daffeh4351
Santa Rosa

8.050 8.675 7.3508.550 32.625
15 5 11T 17 14 

14 

Julia Platonoff4329
Byers Roseville

8.400 6.875 8.2758.700 32.250
9T 17 9 12 15 

15 

Marli Schott4332
Byers Roseville

8.400 7.300 7.4758.750 31.925
9T 16 6T 16 16 

16 

Emily Sharp4350
Santa Rosa

7.850 7.525 7.7507.850 30.975
17 15 16 15 17 

17 
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